OP \$40.00 5775409

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM577643

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Wei Li		05/20/2020	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Linxia Yan	
Street Address:	Room 2607, Block 2, No. 10 Xueyuan Road, Zhongcun Town, Panyu District,	
City:	Guangzhou	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	511400	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5775409	PUNINOTO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 3300728147@gg.com

Correspondent Name: DEX SOU

Address Line 1: 340 S LEMON AVE #8167
Address Line 4: WALNUT, CALIFORNIA 91789

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	/Wei Li/
SIGNATURE:	/Wei Li/
DATE SIGNED:	05/22/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=TRMSAMPLE#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006944 FRAME: 0623

900550420

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas <u>Weiti</u>		,
	(name of assignor)	
Of <u>No.37,No.6 Gr</u>	oup Fenghuang Village,Quetang Tow (address)	n Xinshao County, Hunan CHINA 422924
Owns trademark reg#	5775409 or application #88	187290
Word Mark <u>Puninoto</u>		
Whereas <u>Linxia Ya</u>	n (name of assignee)	-
of <u>Room 2607, Blo</u>	ck 2, No. 10 Xueyuan Road, Zhongci	un Town, Panyu District, Guangzhou
CHINA 511400	(address)	
and to the Trademark Trademark by the Assi wares or services asso Now therefore, in conconsideration, the rec the Assignee hereby a Trademark Assignmer and assigns, the Assig registrations, togethe	application and/or registration, toge gnor, and the goodwill of the busine ciated with it, to hold unto the Assignated with it, to hold unto the Assignated with it, to hold unto the Assignated with the payment of one doeingt, sufficiency and adequacy of whom the Assignor hereby sells, transfermor's entire right, title and interest it with (i) the benefit of any use of the to the was the to the Trademark and to the was the teafter due or payable to Assign	or all of Assignor's right, title and interest in either with the benefit of any use of the ess relations to the Trademark and to the gnee absolutely. Ollar (\$1.00) and for good and valuable nich is hereby acknowledged, the Assignor and ers and assigns to the Assignee, its successors in and to the Trademark application and/or he Trademark by the Assignor (ii) the goodwill res or services associated with it, (iii) all income, for with respect to the Trademark(s) to hold
Wei Li (Signature of assignor) ;	5 /20/2020 Date of Execution
Name and Title of sig	natory ration	

TRADEMARK REEL: 006944 FRAME: 0624

RECORDED: 05/22/2020